No. C176929

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO HEALTH DATA EXCHANGE, INC
PO BOX 6978
BOISE ID 83707

DR RICK TURNER
1055 N CURTIS RD
BOISE ID 83706

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR RICHARD ARMSTRONG PO BOX 83720

PRESIDENT RICK TURNER MD 1055 N CURTIS RD
DIRECTOR LANCE HATFIELD 3000 E. PINE AVE.

DIRECTOR MICHAEL IDE 1087 W. RIVER ST. STE. 160
DIRECTOR KANE FRANCETICH 700 SOUTH MAIN STREET
DIRECTOR RICHARD RAINEY MD PO BOX 2560

DIRECTOR MICHAEL GAUL 2003 KOOTENAI HEALTH WAY
TREASURER JAMES YEE 877 W MAIN ST STE 800
DIRECTOR JOSEPH HIGGINS 777 HOSPITAL WAY
SECRETARY ERIK JONES MD 222 N. 2ND ST., STE.202
DIRECTOR DAVID SULLIVAN 702 W IDAHO ST SUITE 1200
DIRECTOR KEVIN SCHARNHORST 3079 W. DIVIDE CREEK
DIRECTOR JEFF LARSEN PO BOX 9

VICE PRESIDENT DENETTE DRESBACK 1500 SHORELINE DR.

City
BOISE

BOISE

BOISE

BOISE
MOSCOW
BOISE

COEUR D'ALENE
BOISE
POCATELLO
BOISE

BOISE
MERIDIAN
NAMPA

BOISE

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83720
83706
83642
83702
83843
83701
83814
83702
83201
83702
83702
83646
83653
83702

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 176929

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Kirstie White
Name (type or print): Kirstie White

Date: 01/24/2017

Title: Administrative Assistant

Processed 01/24/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




