No. C 176929 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF		Due no later than Jan 31, 2017 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO HEALTH DATA EXCHANGE, INC PO BOX 6978 BOISE ID 83707		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) DR RICK TURNER 1055 N CURTIS RD BOISE ID 83706 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Office Held	Name	CSS AUUI CSSCS OI P	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	RICHARD ARMSTRONG		PO BOX 83720	BOISE	ID	USA	83720
PRESIDENT	RICHARD ARMSTRONG RICK TURNER MD		1055 N CURTIS RD	BOISE	ID	USA	83706
DIRECTOR	LANCE HATE		3000 E. PINE AVE.	BOISE	ID	USA	83642
DIRECTOR MICHAEL ID DIRECTOR MICHAEL ID DIRECTOR KANE FRANK DIRECTOR RICHARD RA DIRECTOR MICHAEL GA TREASURER JAMES YEE DIRECTOR JOSEPH HIG SECRETARY ERIK JONES DIRECTOR DAVID SULL			1087 W. RIVER ST. STE. 160	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
			700 SOUTH MAIN STREET	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843
			PO BOX 2560	BOISE	ID	USA	83701
			2003 KOOTENAI HEALTH WAY	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814
		.02	877 W MAIN ST STE 800	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
		GINS	777 HOSPITAL WAY	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201
			222 N. 2ND ST., STE.202	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
			702 W IDAHO ST SUITE 1200	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR	KEVIN SCHARNHORST		3079 W. DIVIDE CREEK	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646
DIRECTOR	JEFF LARSEN		PO BOX 9	NAMPA	ID	USA	83653
VICE PRESIDENT	DENETTE DE	RESBACK	1500 SHORELINE DR.	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID C 176929		Signature: Kirstie White		Date: 01/24/2017			
		Name (type or print): Kirstie White		Title: Administrative Assistant			
Processed 01/24/2017		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					